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Recommended for citizen's mealing

TABLE GAMES
ess, checkers, backgammon, lotto " ” rub
Pr““k checkers Nostalgy” (boiled egg with mayonnaise) 90
Horseradish vs. cranberry” 950 Bolpal e mbats 130
Samovar of tea with jam, Salted cucumbers
gz((’ikclre;éms uits, crackers Sauerkraut :gg
els
600 | Soft-salted tomatoes 130
Forshmak
PELMENI (h.erring with egg and onion on toast) 170
(Russian dumplings) o Pickles in assortment 290
W!th vegetables 210 Herring with boiled potatoes 290
W!th chicken 240 Eg?plant rolls stuffed with
With pork B delicate soft cheese with garlic 290
With beef i Platter of fresh vegetables and greens 290
Spicy with beef A Salted mushrooms (with sour cream or oil) 290
With beef and pork 270 (Lsgﬁd Iattlsrd
. ed, smoked, with
W!th mushrooms and bacon 310  servedwith garnzvéndriii%ippe”' 290
mth rted fish fillet 310 (Cheese platter
anty” gauda, parmezan, [
(oriental large pelmeni with lamb) 390 S°ft'sap|t9de:;r|]ﬂiil:gum S e
/] " 420
ARENIKI i it
(Ukrainian dumplings) L ° oiled por’|’<, smoked chicken, boiled tongue) 450
With potatoes (hFeIrsrir:w pIatt?(r
R 210 g, mackerel and soft-salted salmon) 490
ge cheese 240
With cherries 240 ey n2
With mushrooms Vinegret (Russian beetroot salad
280 served with croutons and sprat ) ’ 190
SMALL PIES - “Dacha” (tomato, cucumber, radish, dill, green
T e i e onion, f?r choice: sour créme, mayonnaise, oil) 260
With cabbage and egg Ggorglan (fresh cucumbers and tomatoes,
With potato 90 f‘e per.)per, garlic, basil, coriander) 260
b i 90 Herring under a fur coat” (herring,
. - 100 Bota!to., beetroot, egg, carrot mayonnaise) 270
asstegai” with fish 100 cuocIL:‘rggg;’ (ham’E boiled %otato, salted
, carrot, egg and mayonnaise)
URRA o e
CﬂEEsIE“ lpnnH“cnK Greek (tor.natoes, cucumber, onion, Feta cheese) 290
iy ES . Ceasar with smoked chicken 320
w! sour cream 260 E::y!(a (cold boiled pork, ham, smoked chicken
S Enaeticondensedimilk el G2 , cucumbers, paprika and fried mushrooms) 320
Raikomovsky"” (with cold boiled pork,

With cherry j
erry jam 260 fresh cucumbers and cheese) 320




HOT STARTERS

Dark bread croutons
with cheese and garlic

Country-style potatoes
served with adjika and cheese sauce

Mushroom and chicken julienne

Selected boiled potato served with
horseradisn liqueur and a pickled cucumbers

Pancakes with soft-salted salmon

Pancakes with red caviar,
red onions, egg and sour cream

Beer set (hunter’s sausage, country-style
potato, croutons, onion rings and two sauses)

SOUPS

Chicken broth with noodles
Borsch
Solyanka (Russian meat soup)

Ukha russian-style fish soup, served
with vodka and rasstegai (small fish pie)

Ukha finnish-style fish soup with cream,
served with vodka and rasstegai (small fish pie)

Homemade mushroom soup

HOT DISHES

Fried potatoes with mushrooms
“Draniki”
(potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms)

“Skoblyanka”

(fried potato with pork, tomato and onion)

“Chicken Kiev”
(cutlet served with cranberry sauce)

Homemade cutlet served with mashed
potatoes and salted cucumbers

Pike cutlets served
with mashed potatoes

Chicken schnitzel with fries
and ketchup

Pork a-la Russe baked with potatoes

Stroganoff served
with mashed potatoes

Cod with grilled vegetables
Perch a-la Poland

Chopped beef steak with egg,
pick?gd onions and fries -

Beef a la Petersburg
(fried beef chop, served with jacket potatoes)
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KIDS 1 STUFE

Farfale with any topping
(sugar, jam, cheese)

Farfale with chicken and mushrooms.
Cream sauce

Farfale and mincemeat cutlet

EXTRA GARNISHES
AND SAUCES

Cauliflower

Boiled rice

Buckwheat with onion
Mashed potatoes
French fries

Sour cream
Horseradish

Mustard

“Adjika”

(Georgian hot and spicy sauce)
Tartare

Mayonnaise

Ketchup

Butter

Bread basket /
Big bread basket

DESSERTS

Chocolate cake “Potato”

Grandmother’s pancakes
(for choice: sour créme, jam or sweet
condensed milk)

Apple pie “Charlotte”

served with scoop of vanilla ice-cream
Cake “Napoleon”

Homemade cheese cake
Homemade honey cake
Tiramisu

Strawberry soup
served with a scoop of vanilla ice-cream

Ice cream
in assortment (1 scoop, 50 g)

Honey
Homemade jam in assortment

rub

200

260
350

rub

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50

50/70

rub

100

190
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220
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250
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270
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50
50




The Union

Recommended for citizen's mealing

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
“NOSTALGY”

Soviet champagne
Samogon “Kosogorov”
Soviet Porto“777"

APERITIF

Martini in assortment
Campari bitter

SPARKLING WINE / CHAMPAGNE

Freschello, Cielo e Terra S.P.A,
Italy, semi-dry

Cuvee Dolce, Canti Family S.P.A,,
Italy, sweet

WINE (BY GLASS)

White wine
Tini Bianco Terre Sicilliane IGT

Le Banquet Blanc, Chantovent,
France, semi-sweet

Vega del Campo Verdejo,
Bodegas Milenium

Red wine
Tini Rosso Terre Sicilliane IGT

Le Banquet Rouge, Chantovent,
France, semi-sweet

Vega del Campo Tempranillo,
Bodegas Milenium

Porto

Crimean Porto
Kopke Fine Ruby
Kopke Fine Tawny

WINE (BY BOTTLE)

White wines
Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie IGT, Cielo

Sauvignon Blanc, Vina Maipo,
Chile, semi-dry

Red wines

Conti Serristori Chianti,

DOCG, Toscana

Cabernet Sauvignon, Vina Maipo,
Chile, semi-dry

Rose wine
Campo de la Mancha Rosado, Spain
Pinot Grigio Blush Venezie IGT, Italy

ml
150
50
50

ml

50
50

ml

150

750

ml

150

150

150

ml

150

150

150

100
50
50

ml

750

750

ml

750

750

750
750
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rub
190
270
500

rub

170
200

rub

290
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rub

270

270

270

rub

270

270

270

rub
250
370
370

rub

1800

1750

rub

1950

1750

rub
1500
1800

VODKA

Prestige

Zver

Altay

Tsarskaya Original
Tsarskaya Gold
Tsarskaya Original
(grapefruit, cranberry)

Absolut
(classic, pear, black currant, raspberry)

BRANDY&COGNAC
Armenia Brandy
Ararat 3*

Ararat 5*

Ani

Ahtamar

France
Martell VS
Martell VSOP
Favraud VS
Favraud VSOP

CALVADOS / GRAPPA
Calvados Pere Magloire Fine VS
Grappa Bianca Barbero, Piemonte

WHISKEY

Scotland

Black Beast

Ballantines Finest

Smokin’The Gentleman’s Dram
Chivas Regal 12 years old
Glenlivet 12 years old, single malt

Ireland

Jameson

Jameson Caskmates
Jameson Select Reserve

GIN

Beefeater

RUM

Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos
Havana Club Anejo Especial
Havana Club Anejo Reserva

TEQUILA

Olmeca (silver)
Olmeca (gold)
Olmeca (chocolate)

ml
50
50
50
50
50

50

50

ml

40
40
40
40

40
40
40
40

ml
40
40

ml
40
40
40
40
40

ml
40
40
40

ml

40

40
40
40

ml

40
40
40

rub
150
170
170
170
190

220

250

rub

220
260
280
360

rub
390
490
330
430

rub
420
360

rub
210
270
370
410
510

rub
290
370
390

rub

240

rub
240
280
320

rub

290
310
310
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SWEETS ml rub SHORT DRINKS ml rub
Cointreau 40 230 Red Boyar
Baileys 40 230 (Prestige vodka, grenadine, tabasco) 50 190
Malibu 40 230 B-52/A-52
Kahlua 40 230 (Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau/Absent) 50 300
ian;(bl;c: fxtra Lamonica 23 §§3 NON-ALCOHOLIC COCTAIL ml rub
ruko Shultz Virgin Mojito 300 270
LIQUEURS ml rb  Milkshake in assortment 200 210
Spotykach 50 170 SOFT DRINKS i rub
Ashberry in brandy 50 170 Compote 200/500 80/130
Bekherovka 40 270  gyags 200/500  80/130
Jagermeister 40 270 Homemade cranberrydrink  200/500  80/130
Absinthe Fruko-Schulz 40 290 pMineral water “Badoit”(sparkiing) 330 270
Limoncello Petrone 40 310 Mineral water“Evian”stil) 330 220
Mineral water “Aqua Minerale”
HOMEMADE LIQUEURS oo Minewerh
Horseradish liqueur 50 150 geps! Eo:a liaht ggg ::g
Cranberry liqueur 50 150 epsi -olallg
- - Mirinda 250 150
Ginger liqueur 50 150 S U 250 150
Pepper liqueur 50 150 evgn” P !
Cedar liqueur 50 150 Tonic Evgrvess 250 150
Ice tea “Lipton” 600 190
BEER ml rub  Energy drink “Adrenaline Rush” 250 220
Mead (honey beer) 300/500 150/210 JUICE | 4
Zhiguli Barnoe 300/500  150/210 - T
Vasileostrovskoe Juice in assortment 200 120
(dark/light) 300/500 150/210 Birch juice 250 180
Cherry beer FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
(Vasileostrovskaya brewery) 300/500 190/250 Q ml rub
Non-alcoholic beer 330 250 Apple 200 190
Carrot 200 190
COCKTAILS Orange 200 190
LONG DRINKS ml rub Grapefruit 200 190
KirRoyal . HOT DRINKS ml  rub
(Sovetskoe Sparkling wine, Créme de Cassis) 170 250 A pot of tea with bagels
Cosmopolitan (Assam, Earl Grey, Sencha, Jasmine, Red Fruit) 500 190
(Prestige vodka, Cointreau, lime, Cranberry juice) 150 300 You can choose to add:
Daiquiri tutsan 30
(Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Cointreau, lime) 100 350 th_yme 30
Pina Colada , 103 30
(Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Malibu, oo Tea with honey and sea buckthorn 500 220
p'”e?f’p'eju'ce' Gy Tea with honey and ginger 500 220
m;\’/%ﬁ&lub Anejo 3 Anos Tea with honey and rosehip 500 220
mineral water, ime, mint) 300 370 Eo:“ffee lE\spre.sso : gg :: gg
Maraarita offee Americano
(OImegca silver, Cointreau, lime) 150 390 E°2ee Eappuccmo : :g } gg
Strawberry Margarita i i
(Olmeca silver,y Cointrgau, lime, strawberry) 150 410  lced Coffee 200 170
Long Island Ice Tea M'".( ECR
(Prestige vodka, Olmeca silver, Havana Club Whipped cream 30 30

Anejo 3 Anos, Cointreau, Beefeater, Lemon, Pepsi) 300 450
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