



The Reg Coolery BOOR

LENIZDAT, 1967

Recommended for citizen's mealing

TABLE GAMES	rub	COLD STA
Chess, checkers, backgammon, lotto		"Nostalgy"
Drunk checkers		Soft-salted
"Horseradish vs. cranberry"	950	Salted cuc
Samovar of tea with jam,		
cookies, bisquits, crackers		Sauerkrau
and cracknels	600	Soft-salted
		Forshmak
PELMENI		(herring with
(Russian dumplinĝs)	rub	Pickles in a
With vegetables	210	Herring wi
With chicken	240	Eggplant r delicate so
With pork	260	
With beef	270	Platter of f
		Salted mus
Spicy with beef	270	Lard platte
With beef and pork	270	(salted, smok served with g
With mushrooms and bacon	310	Cheese pla
With red fish fillet	310	(gauda, parm
"Manty"	200	Soft-salted
(oriental large pelmeni with lamb)	390	"Meat plat
VARENIKI		(cold boiled p
(Ukrainian dumplings)	rub	"Fish platt
With potatoes	210	(herring, mac
With cottage cheese	240	SALADES
With cherries	240	
With mushrooms	280	Vinegret (R served with c
	200	"Dacha" (te
SMALL PIES	rub	onion, for cho
With green onion and egg	90	Georgian (
With cabbage and egg	90	red pepper, g
With potato	90	"Herring u
With meat	100	potato, beetr
	100	"Olivier" (h
"Rasstegai" with fish	100	cucumber, ca
UKRAINIAN		Greek (toma
CHEESE PANCAKES	rub	Ceasar wit
		Troyka (col
With sour cream	260	breast, cucun
With sweet condensed milk	260	"Raikomov
With cherry jam	260	fresh cucumb

ARTERS

COLD STARTERS	rub
"Nostalgy" (boiled egg with mayonnaise)	90
Soft-salted cucumbers	130
Salted cucumbers	130
Sauerkraut	130
Soft-salted tomatoes	130
Forshmak	
(herring with egg and onion on toast)	170
Pickles in assortment	290
Herring with boiled potatoes	290
Eggplant rolls stuffed with delicate soft cheese with garlic	
	290
Platter of fresh vegetables and greens	290
Salted mushrooms (with sour cream or oil)	290
Lard platter (salted, smoked, with red pepper),	
served with garlic and onion	290
Cheese platter	
(gauda, parmezan, suluguni and melted cheese)	390
Soft-salted salmon	420
"Meat platter"	450
(cold boiled pork, smoked chicken, boiled tongue)	450
"Fish platter" (herring, mackerel and soft-salted salmon)	490
	770
SALADES	rub
Vinegret (Russian beetroot salad,	
served with croutons and sprat)	190
"Dacha" (tomato, cucumber, radish, dill, green onion, for choice: sour crème, mayonnaise, oil)	260
Georgian (fresh cucumbers and tomatoes,	200
red pepper, garlic, basil, coriander)	260
"Herring under a fur coat" (herring,	
potato, beetroot, egg, carrot mayonnaise)	270
"Olivier" (ham, boiled potato, salted	
cucumber, carrot, egg and mayonnaise)	270
Greek (tomatoes, cucumber, onion, Feta cheese)	290
Ceasar with smoked chicken	320
Troyka (cold boiled pork, ham, smoked chicken	220
breast, cucumbers, paprika and fried mushrooms)	320
"Raikomovsky" (with cold boiled pork, fresh cucumbers and cheese)	320

LENIZDAT, 1967

HOT STARTERS

HOT STARTERS	rub
Dark bread croutons	100
with cheese and garlic	190
Country-style potatoes served with adjika and cheese sauce	240
Mushroom and chicken julienne	240
Selected boiled potato served with	
horseradisn liqueur and a pickled cucumbers	270
Pancakes with soft-salted salmon	420
Pancakes with red caviar, red onions, egg and sour cream	420
Beer set (hunter's sausage, country-style	
potato, croutons, onion rings and two sauses)	590
29002	rub
Chicken broth with noodles	190
Borsch	290
Solyanka (Russian meat soup)	290
Ukha russian-style fish soup, served	
with vodka and rasstegai (small fish pie)	290
Ukha finnish-style fish soup with cream,	290
served with vodka and rasstegai (small fish pie) Homemade mushroom soup	290
nomeniade musicouri soup	290
HOT DISHES	rub
Fried potatoes with mushrooms	rub 250
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki"	250
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms)	
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms) "Skoblyanka"	250 270
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms)	250
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms) "Skoblyanka" (fried potato with pork, tomato and onion) "Chicken Kiev" (cutlet served with cranberry sauce)	250 270
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms) "Skoblyanka" (fried potato with pork, tomato and onion) "Chicken Kiev" (cutlet served with cranberry sauce) Homemade cutlet served with mashed	250 270 300 350
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms) "Skoblyanka" (fried potato with pork, tomato and onion) "Chicken Kiev" (cutlet served with cranberry sauce) Homemade cutlet served with mashed potatoes and salted cucumbers	250 270 300
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms) "Skoblyanka" (fried potato with pork, tomato and onion) "Chicken Kiev" (cutlet served with cranberry sauce) Homemade cutlet served with mashed potatoes and salted cucumbers Pike cutlets served	250 270 300 350
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms) "Skoblyanka" (fried potato with pork, tomato and onion) "Chicken Kiev" (cutlet served with cranberry sauce) Homemade cutlet served with mashed potatoes and salted cucumbers Pike cutlets served with mashed potatoes Chicken schnitzel with fries	250 270 300 350 350
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms) "Skoblyanka" (fried potato with pork, tomato and onion) "Chicken Kiev" (cutlet served with pork, tomato and onion) "Chicken Kiev" (cutlet served with cranberry sauce) Homemade cutlet served with mashed potatoes and salted cucumbers Pike cutlets served with mashed potatoes Chicken schnitzel with fries and ketchup	250 270 300 350 350 350 350
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms) "Skoblyanka" (fried potato with pork, tomato and onion) "Chicken Kiev" (cutlet served with cranberry sauce) Homemade cutlet served with mashed potatoes and salted cucumbers Pike cutlets served with mashed potatoes Chicken schnitzel with fries and ketchup Pork a-la Russe baked with potatoes	250 270 300 350 350 350
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms) "Skoblyanka" (fried potato with pork, tomato and onion) "Chicken Kiev" (cutlet served with cranberry sauce) Homemade cutlet served with mashed potatoes and salted cucumbers Pike cutlets served with mashed potatoes Chicken schnitzel with fries and ketchup Pork a-la Russe baked with potatoes Stroganoff served	250 270 300 350 350 350 350 390
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms) "Skoblyanka" (fried potato with pork, tomato and onion) "Chicken Kiev" (cutlet served with cranberry sauce) Homemade cutlet served with mashed potatoes and salted cucumbers Pike cutlets served with mashed potatoes Chicken schnitzel with fries and ketchup Pork a-la Russe baked with potatoes Stroganoff served with mashed potatoes	250 270 300 350 350 350 350 390 420
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms) "Skoblyanka" (fried potato with pork, tomato and onion) "Chicken Kiev" (cutlet served with cranberry sauce) Homemade cutlet served with mashed potatoes and salted cucumbers Pike cutlets served with mashed potatoes Chicken schnitzel with fries and ketchup Pork a-la Russe baked with potatoes Stroganoff served	250 270 300 350 350 350 350 390
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms) "Skoblyanka" (fried potato with pork, tomato and onion) "Chicken Kiev" (cutlet served with cranberry sauce) Homemade cutlet served with mashed potatoes and salted cucumbers Pike cutlets served with mashed potatoes Chicken schnitzel with fries and ketchup Pork a-la Russe baked with potatoes Stroganoff served with mashed potatoes Cod with grilled vegetables Perch a-la Poland Chopped beef steak with egg,	250 270 300 350 350 350 350 390 420 420
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms) "Skoblyanka" (fried potato with pork, tomato and onion) "Chicken Kiev" (cutlet served with cranberry sauce) Homemade cutlet served with mashed potatoes and salted cucumbers Pike cutlets served with mashed potatoes Chicken schnitzel with fries and ketchup Pork a-la Russe baked with potatoes Stroganoff served with mashed potatoes Cod with grilled vegetables Perch a-la Poland Chopped beef steak with egg, pickled onions and fries	250 270 300 350 350 350 350 390 420 420
Fried potatoes with mushrooms "Draniki" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms) "Skoblyanka" (fried potato with pork, tomato and onion) "Chicken Kiev" (cutlet served with cranberry sauce) Homemade cutlet served with mashed potatoes and salted cucumbers Pike cutlets served with mashed potatoes Chicken schnitzel with fries and ketchup Pork a-la Russe baked with potatoes Stroganoff served with mashed potatoes Cod with grilled vegetables Perch a-la Poland Chopped beef steak with egg,	250 270 300 350 350 350 350 390 420 420 450

KIDS 🗆 STUFF	rub
Farfale with any topping	
(sugar, jam, cheese)	200
Farfale with chicken and mushrooms.	260
Cream sauce Farfale and mincemeat cutlet	350
Farlale and mincemeat cutlet	550
EXTRA GARNISHES	
AND SAUCES	rub
Cauliflower	100
Boiled rice	100
Buckwheat with onion	100
Mashed potatoes	100
French fries	100
Sour cream	50
Horseradish	50
Mustard	50
"Adjika"	
(Georgian hot and spicy sauce)	50
Tartare	50
Mayonnaise	50
Ketchup	50
Butter	50
Bread basket / Big broad basket	50/70
Big bread basket	50/70
DESSERTS	rub
Chocolate cake "Potato"	100
Grandmother's pancakes	
(for choice: sour crème, jam or sweet	100
condensed milk)	190
Apple pie "Charlotte" served with scoop of vanilla ice-cream	220
Cake "Napoleon"	220
Homemade cheese cake	250
Homemade honey cake	250
Tiramisu	270
Strawberry soup	2/0
served with a scoop of vanilla ice-cream	270
Ice cream	
in assortment (1 scoop, 50 g)	90
Honey	50
Homemade jam in assortment	50

Recommended for citizen's mealing

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

"NOSTALGY"	ml	rub
Soviet champagne	150	190
Samogon "Kosogorov"	50	270
Soviet Porto "777"	50	500
APERITIF	ml	rub
Martini in assortment	50	170
Campari bitter	50	200
SPARKLING WINE / CHAMPAGNE	ml	rub
Freschello , Cielo e Terra S.P.A,	150	290
Italy, semi-dry Cuvee Dolce, Canti Family S.P.A.,	150	290
Italy, sweet	750	1900
	100	
WINE (BY GLASS)		
White wine	ml	rub
Tini Bianco Terre Sicilliane IGT	150	270
Le Banquet Blanc, Chantovent,		
France, semi-sweet	150	270
Vega del Campo Verdejo,		
Bodegas Milenium	150	270
Red wine	ml	rub
Tini Rosso Terre Sicilliane IGT	150	270
Le Banquet Rouge, Chantovent,		
France, semi-sweet	150	270
Vega del Campo Tempranillo,		
Bodegas Milenium	150	270
Porto	ml	rub
Crimean Porto	100	250
Kopke Fine Ruby	50	370
Kopke Fine Tawny	50	370
WINE (BY BOTTLE)		
White wines	ml	rub
Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie IGT, Cielo	750	1800
Sauvignon Blanc, Vina Maipo,	750	1750
Chile, semi-dry	/50	1750
Red wines	ml	rub
Conti Serristori Chianti,		
DOCG, Toscana	750	1950
Cabernet Sauvignon, Vina Maipo,	750	1750
Chile, semi-dry	750	1750
Rose wine	ml	rub
Campo de la Mancha Rosado, Spain	750	1500
Pinot Grigio Blush Venezie IGT, Italy	750	1800

VODKA	ml	rub
Prestige	50	150
Zver	50	170
Altay	50	170
Tsarskaya Original	50	170
Tsarskaya Gold	50	190
Tsarskaya Original		
(grapefruit, cranberry)	50	220
Absolut		
(classic, pear, black currant, raspberry)	50	250
BRANDY&COGNAC		
Armenia Brandy	ml	rub
Ararat 3*	40	220
Ararat 5*	40	260
Ani	40	280
Ahtamar	40	360
France	ml	rub
Martell VS	40	390
Martell VSOP Favraud VS	40	490
Favraud VSOP	40	330
ravraud vSOP	40	430
CALVADOS / GRAPPA	ml	rub
Calvados Pere Magloire Fine VS	40	420
Grappa Bianca Barbero, Piemonte	40	360
WHISKEY		
Scotland	ml	rub
Black Beast	40	210
Ballantines Finest	40	270
Smokin' The Gentleman's Dram	40	370
Chivas Regal 12 years old	40	410
Glenlivet 12 years old, single malt	40	510
Ireland	ml	rub
Jameson	40	290
Jameson Caskmates	40	370
Jameson Select Reserve	40	390
GIN	ml	rub
Beefeater	40	240
	40	240
RUM	ml	rub
Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos	40	240
Havana Club Anejo Especial	40	280
Havana Club Anejo Reserva	40	320
TEQUILA	ml	rub
Olmeca (silver)	40	290
Olmeca (gold)	40 40	310
Olmeca (chocolate)	40	310
	14	2.0

LENIZDAT, 1967

SWEETS

CHUEFTC			
SWEETS		ml	rub
Cointreau		40	230
Baileys		40	230
Malibu		40	230
Kahlua		40	230
Sambuca Extra Lamonica		40	230
Fruko Shultz		40	230
LIQUEURS		ml	rub
Spotykach		50	170
Ashberry in brandy		50	170
Bekherovka		40	270
Jagermeister		40	270
Absinthe Fruko-Schulz		40	290
Limoncello Petrone		40	310
HOMEMADE LIQUEURS		ml	rub
Mulled wine		150	270
Horseradish liqueur		50	150
Cranberry liqueur		50	150
Ginger liqueur		50	150
Pepper liqueur		50	150
Cedar liqueur		50	150
BEER	ml		rub
Mead (honey beer)	300/500		0/210
Zhiguli Barnoe	300/500	150	0/210
Vasileostrovskoe (dark/light)	200/500		1240
(dunty light)	300/500	150	0/210
Cherry beer			
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery)	300/500		0/250
Cherry beer			
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery)	300/500		0/250
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery) Non-alcoholic beer COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS	300/500		0/250
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery) Non-alcoholic beer COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS Kir Royal	300/500 330	19(ml	0/250 250 rub
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery) Non-alcoholic beer COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS Kir Royal (Sovetskoe Sparkling wine, Crème de Cassis)	300/500 330	190	0/250 250
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery) Non-alcoholic beer COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS Kir Royal	300/500 330	19(ml	0/250 250 rub
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery) Non-alcoholic beer COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS Kir Royal (Sovetskoe Sparkling wine, Crème de Cassis) Cosmopolitan (Prestige vodka, Cointreau, lime, Cranberry ju Daiquiri	300/500 330	190 ml 170 150	0/250 250 rub 250 300
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery) Non-alcoholic beer COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS Kir Royal (Sovetskoe Sparkling wine, Crème de Cassis) Cosmopolitan (Prestige vodka, Cointreau, lime, Cranberry ju	300/500 330	190 ml 170	0/250 250 rub 250
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery) Non-alcoholic beer COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS Kir Royal (Sovetskoe Sparkling wine, Crème de Cassis) Cosmopolitan (Prestige vodka, Cointreau, lime, Cranberry ju Daiquiri (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Cointreau, lime) Pina Colada	300/500 330	190 ml 170 150	0/250 250 rub 250 300
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery) Non-alcoholic beer COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS Kir Royal (Sovetskoe Sparkling wine, Crème de Cassis) Cosmopolitan (Prestige vodka, Cointreau, lime, Cranberry ju Daiquiri (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Cointreau, lime) Pina Colada (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Malibu,	300/500 330	190 ml 170 150	0/250 250 rub 250 300
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery) Non-alcoholic beer COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS Kir Royal (Sovetskoe Sparkling wine, Crème de Cassis) Cosmopolitan (Prestige vodka, Cointreau, lime, Cranberry ju Daiquiri (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Cointreau, lime) Pina Colada (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Malibu, pineapple juice, cream)	300/500 330	190 ml 170 150 100	0/250 250 rub 250 300 350
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery) Non-alcoholic beer COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS Kir Royal (Sovetskoe Sparkling wine, Crème de Cassis) Cosmopolitan (Prestige vodka, Cointreau, lime, Cranberry ju Daiquiri (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Cointreau, lime) Pina Colada (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Malibu, pineapple juice, cream) Mojito (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos,	300/500 330	190 ml 170 150 100 250	0/250 250 rub 250 300 350 350
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery) Non-alcoholic beer COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS Kir Royal (Sovetskoe Sparkling wine, Crème de Cassis) Cosmopolitan (Prestige vodka, Cointreau, lime, Cranberry ju Daiquiri (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Cointreau, lime) Pina Colada (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Malibu, pineapple juice, cream) Mojito (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, mineral water, lime, mint)	300/500 330	190 ml 170 150 100	0/250 250 rub 250 300 350
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery) Non-alcoholic beer COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS Kir Royal (Sovetskoe Sparkling wine, Crème de Cassis) Cosmopolitan (Prestige vodka, Cointreau, lime, Cranberry ju Daiquiri (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Cointreau, lime) Pina Colada (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Malibu, pineapple juice, cream) Mojito (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, mineral water, lime, mint) Margarita	300/500 330	190 ml 170 150 250 300	0/250 250 250 300 350 350 370
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery) Non-alcoholic beer COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS Kir Royal (Sovetskoe Sparkling wine, Crème de Cassis) Cosmopolitan (Prestige vodka, Cointreau, lime, Cranberry ju Daiquiri (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Cointreau, lime) Pina Colada (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Malibu, pineapple juice, cream) Mojito (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, mineral water, lime, mint) Margarita (Olmeca silver, Cointreau, lime)	300/500 330	190 ml 170 150 100 250	0/250 250 rub 250 300 350 350
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery) Non-alcoholic beer COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS Kir Royal (Sovetskoe Sparkling wine, Crème de Cassis) Cosmopolitan (Prestige vodka, Cointreau, lime, Cranberry ju Daiquiri (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Cointreau, lime) Pina Colada (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Malibu, pineapple juice, cream) Mojito (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, mineral water, lime, mint) Margarita (Olmeca silver, Cointreau, lime) Strawberry Margarita	300/500 330	190 ml 170 150 250 300 150	0/250 250 250 300 350 350 370 390
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery) Non-alcoholic beer COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS Kir Royal (Sovetskoe Sparkling wine, Crème de Cassis) Cosmopolitan (Prestige vodka, Cointreau, lime, Cranberry ju Daiquiri (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Cointreau, lime) Pina Colada (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Malibu, pineapple juice, cream) Mojito (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, mineral water, lime, mint) Margarita (Olmeca silver, Cointreau, lime) Strawberry Margarita (Olmeca silver, Cointreau, lime, strawberry)	300/500 330	190 ml 170 150 250 300	0/250 250 250 300 350 350 370
Cherry beer (Vasileostrovskaya brewery) Non-alcoholic beer COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS Kir Royal (Sovetskoe Sparkling wine, Crème de Cassis) Cosmopolitan (Prestige vodka, Cointreau, lime, Cranberry ju Daiquiri (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Cointreau, lime) Pina Colada (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, Malibu, pineapple juice, cream) Mojito (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos, mineral water, lime, mint) Margarita (Olmeca silver, Cointreau, lime) Strawberry Margarita	300/500 330	190 ml 170 150 250 300 150	0/250 250 250 300 350 350 370 390

SHORT DRINKS		ml	rub
Red Boyar			
(Prestige vodka, grenadine, tabasco)		50	190
B-52/A-52			
(Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau/Absent)		50	300
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCTAIL		ml	rub
Virgin Mojito		300	270
Milk shake in assortment		200	210
SOFT DRINKS			
Compote	ml 200/500	80	rub)/130
Kvass	200/500)/130
Homemade cranberry drink	200/500)/130
Mineral water "Badoit" (sparkling)	330		270
Mineral water "Evian" (still)	330		220
Mineral water "Aqua Minerale"			
(still/sparkling)		600	150
Pepsi Cola Densi Cola linkt		250	150
Pepsi Cola light Mirinda		250 250	150 150
Seven Up		250	150
Tonic "Evervess"		250	150
Ice tea "Lipton"		600	190
Energy drink "Adrenaline Rush"		250	220
JUICE			
		ml	rub
Juice in assortment		200	120
Birch juice		250	180
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES		ml	rub
Apple		200	190
Carrot		200	190
Orange		200	190
Grapefruit		200	190
HOT DRINKS		ml	rub
A pot of tea with bagels			
(Assam, Earl Grey, Sencha, Jasmine, Red Frui	it)	500	190
You can choose to add:			-
tutsan thyme			30 30
mint			30
Tea with honey and sea bucktho	rn	500	220
Tea with honey and ginger		500	220
Tea with honey and rosehip		500	220
Coffee Espresso		60	100
Coffee Americano		120	100
Coffee Cappuccino		150	120
Coffee Latte		180	120
Iced Coffee		200	170
Milk Whinned croom		30	30
Whipped cream		30	30

